Andheri,MUMBAI,400076 

,Maharashtra,India

(Formerly known as Kiranakart Technologies Private Limited)

Inter codePayment Ref No.

30/07/2025Payment Posting Date

1500038149Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED -Payee

30/07/2025Payment Date

67,338.89Amount

* SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT RUPEES EIGHTY NINE PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1581 Invoice Payment 1900239833 GTTN/252704
23

6,084 INR 5.16 6,078.84

1582 Invoice Payment 1900239866 GTTN/252704
22